
Buslinie 6540  Glückstadt - Herzhorn  - Kiebitzreihe - Horst
Tagestyp: Mo-Fr

Fahrtnummer

Informationen zum Fahrplan

Hinweise

S S L-Taxi

Glückstadt, Markt 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 11:35 12:10 13:35 15:10 16:35 17:35 18:35 20:35

Glückstadt, Aldi-Markt 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 11:36 13:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 20:36

Zug aus HH-Hbf.an 07:50 08:50 09:50 12:50 17:50

Zug aus HH-Altona an 07:04 16:32 17:32 20:11

Glückstadt, Bahnhof 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 11:37 13:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 20:37

Glückstadt, Anckenstr. 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 11:38 13:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 20:38

Glückstadt, Dänenkamp/Gymn. 12:20 15:20

Glückstadt, Grillchaussee 40 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 11:39 12:24 13:39 15:24 16:39 17:39 18:39 20:39

Glückstadt, Herzhorner Rhin 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 11:40 12:25 13:40 15:25 16:40 17:40 18:40 20:40

Glückstadt, Grillchaussee 77 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 11:41 12:26 13:41 15:26 16:41 17:41 18:41 20:41

Herzhorn, Grill 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 11:44 12:29 13:44 15:29 16:44 17:44 18:44 20:44

Herzhorn, Schule 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 11:46 12:21 13:46 15:21 16:46 17:46 18:46 20:46

Herzhorn, Abzw. Krempe 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 11:47 12:22 13:47 15:22 16:47 17:47 18:47 20:47

Altendeich 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 11:50 12:25 13:50 15:25 16:50 17:50 18:50 20:50

Süderau, Sushörn 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 11:53 12:28 13:53 15:28 16:53 17:53 18:53 20:53

Sommerland, Dückermühle 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 11:56 12:31 13:56 15:31 16:56 17:56 18:56 20:56

Sommerland, Kamerland 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 11:57 12:32 13:57 15:32 16:57 17:57 18:57 20:57

Sietwende, Feuerwache 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 11:59 12:34 13:59 15:34 16:59 17:59 18:59 20:59

Wischreihe 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 12:03 12:38 14:03 15:38 17:03 18:03 19:03 21:03

Kiebitzreihe, Abzw. Altenmoor 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 12:05 12:40 14:05 15:40 17:05 18:05 19:05 21:05

Kiebitzreihe, Schule 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 12:06 12:41 14:06 15:41 17:06 18:06 19:06 21:06

Kiebitzreihe, Koppeldamm 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 12:07 12:42 14:07 15:42 17:07 18:07 19:07 21:07

Kiebitzreihe, Weidendamm 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 12:08 12:43 14:08 15:43 17:08 18:08 19:08 21:08

Kiebitzreihe, Wiesengrund 6:09 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 12:09 12:44 14:09 15:44 17:09 18:09 19:09 21:09

Kiebitzreihe, Hauptstr. 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 12:10 12:45 14:10 15:45 17:10 18:10 19:10 21:10

Kiebitzreihe, Heidkamp 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 12:11 12:46 14:11 15:46 17:11 18:11 19:11 21:11

Hahnenkamp, Glashofkamp 6:12 zur KGSH 8:12 9:12 10:12 12:12 12:47 14:12 15:47 17:12 18:12 19:12 21:12

Horstmühle 6:13 über Bhf. 8:13 9:13 10:13 12:13 12:48 14:13 15:48 17:13 18:13 19:13 21:13

Horst, Schloburger Weg 6:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 12:15 12:50 14:15 15:50 17:15 18:15 19:15 21:15

Horst, Amtsverwaltung 6:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 12:16 12:51 14:16 15:51 17:16 18:16 19:16 21:16

Horst, Kirche/Markt 6:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 12:17 12:52 14:17 15:52 17:17 18:17 19:17 21:17

Horst, Ernst-Barlachstr. 6:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 12:19 12:54 14:19 15:54 17:19 18:19 19:19 21:19

Horst, Eichenweg 6:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 12:20 12:55 14:20 15:55 17:20 18:20 19:20 21:20

Horst, Wiesengrund 6:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 12:21 12:56 14:21 15:56 17:21 18:21 19:21 21:21

Horst, Bahnhof 6:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 12:22 12:57 14:22 15:57 17:22 18:22 19:22 21:22

Zug nach HH-Hbf. ab

Zug nach HH-Altona ab 8:33 9:33 10:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 21:33

Horst, Gewerbegebiet 6:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 12:23 12:58 14:23 15:58 17:23 18:23 19:23 21:23

S

Horst, Gewerbegebiet 8:28 9:28 10:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 16:28 17:28 L-Taxi L-Taxi

Zug aus HH-Altona an 8:23 9:23 10:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 16:26 17:26 19:23 21:23 23:23

Horst, Bahnhof 5:30 6:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 16:30 17:30 19:30 21:30 23:30

Horst, Wiesengrund 5:31 6:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 16:31 17:31 19:31 21:31 23:31

Horst, Eichenweg 5:32 6:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 16:32 17:32 19:32 21:32 23:32

Horst, Ernst-Barlachstr. 5:33 6:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 16:33 17:33 19:33 21:33 23:33

Horst, Kirche/Markt 5:35 6:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 16:35 17:35 19:35 21:35 23:35

Horst, Amtsverwaltung 5:36 6:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 16:36 17:36 19:36 21:36 23:36

Horst, Schloburger Weg 5:37 6:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 16:37 17:37 19:37 21:37 23:37

Horstmühle 5:39 6:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 16:39 17:39 19:39 21:39 23:39

Hahnenkamp, Glashofkamp 5:40 6:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 16:40 17:40 19:40 21:40 23:40

Kiebitzreihe, Heidkamp 5:41 6:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 16:41 17:41 19:41 21:41 23:41

Kiebitzreihe, Hauptstr. 5:42 6:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 16:42 17:42 19:42 21:42 23:42

Kiebitzreihe, Wiesengrund 5:43 6:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 16:43 17:43 19:43 21:43 23:43

Kiebitzreihe, Weidendamm 5:44 6:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 16:44 17:44 19:44 21:44 23:44

Kiebitzreihe, Koppeldamm 5:45 6:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 16:45 17:45 19:45 21:45 23:45

Kiebitzreihe, Schule 5:48 6:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 16:48 17:48 19:48 21:48 23:48

Kiebitzreihe, Abzw. Altenmoor 5:49 6:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 16:49 17:49 19:49 21:49

Wischreihe 5:50 6:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 16:50 17:50 19:50 21:50

Sietwende, Feuerwache 5:52 6:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 16:52 17:52 19:52 21:52

Sommerland, Kamerland 5:54 6:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 16:54 17:54 19:54 21:54

Sommerland, Dückermühle 5:56 6:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 16:56 17:56 19:56 21:56

Süderau, Sushörn 5:59 6:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 16:59 17:59 19:59 21:59

Altendeich 6:02 7:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 17:02 18:02 20:02 22:02

Herzhorn, Abzw. Krempe 6:05 7:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 17:05 18:05 20:05 22:05

Herzhorn, Schule 6:07 7:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 17:07 18:07 20:07 22:07

Herzhorn, Grill 6:09 7:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 17:09 18:09 20:09 22:09

Glückstadt, Grillchaussee 77 6:10 7:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 17:10 18:10 20:10 22:10

Glückstadt, Herzhorner Rhin 6:11 7:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 17:11 18:11 20:11 22:11

Glückstadt, Grillchaussee 40 6:12 7:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 17:12 18:12 20:12 22:12

Glückstadt, Kirche 6:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 17:13 18:13 20:13 22:13

Glückstadt, Dänenkamp/Gymn. 7:15

Glückstadt, Bahnhof 6:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 17:15 18:15 20:15 22:15

Glückstadt, Markt 6:17 7:23 9:17 10:17 11:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 17:17 18:17 20:17 22:17
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Buslinie 6540  Glückstadt - Herzhorn  - Kiebitzreihe - Horst
Tagestyp: Sa + So

Fahrtnummer

Informationen zum Fahrplan

Hinweise

nur Sa

nur Sa L-Taxi

Glückstadt, Markt 7:35 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35 20:35

Glückstadt, Aldi-Markt 7:36 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 20:36

Zug aus HH-Hbf.an 08:50 09:50 12:50

Zug aus HH-Altona an 07:04 16:32 17:32 20:11

Glückstadt, Bahnhof 7:37 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37 20:37

Glückstadt, Anckenstr. 7:38 9:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 20:38

Glückstadt, Dänenkamp/Gymn.

Glückstadt, Grillchaussee 40 7:39 9:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 20:39

Glückstadt, Herzhorner Rhin 7:40 9:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40 20:40

Glückstadt, Grillchaussee 77 7:41 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 20:41

Herzhorn, Grill 7:44 9:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44 20:44

Herzhorn, Schule 7:46 9:46 11:46 13:46 15:46 17:46 20:46

Herzhorn, Abzw. Krempe 7:47 9:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 17:47 20:47

Altendeich 7:50 9:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50 20:50

Süderau, Sushörn 7:53 9:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 17:53 20:53

Sommerland, Dückermühle 7:56 9:56 11:56 13:56 15:56 17:56 20:56

Sommerland, Kamerland 7:57 9:57 11:57 13:57 15:57 17:57 20:57

Sietwende, Feuerwache 7:59 9:59 11:59 13:59 15:59 17:59 20:59

Wischreihe 8:03 10:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03 21:03

Kiebitzreihe, Abzw. Altenmoor 8:05 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:05 21:05

Kiebitzreihe, Schule 8:06 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 18:06 21:06

Kiebitzreihe, Koppeldamm 8:07 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:07 21:07

Kiebitzreihe, Weidendamm 8:08 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 18:08 21:08

Kiebitzreihe, Wiesengrund 8:09 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:09 18:09 21:09

Kiebitzreihe, Hauptstr. 8:10 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10 21:10

Kiebitzreihe, Heidkamp 8:11 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 18:11 21:11

Hahnenkamp, Glashofkamp 8:12 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 18:12 21:12

Horstmühle 8:13 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:13 18:13 21:13

Horst, Schloburger Weg 8:15 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15 21:15

Horst, Amtsverwaltung 8:16 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16 18:16 21:16

Horst, Kirche/Markt 8:17 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:17 21:17

Horst, Ernst-Barlachstr. 8:19 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:19 21:19

Horst, Eichenweg 8:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20 21:20

Horst, Wiesengrund 8:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:21 21:21

Horst, Bahnhof 8:22 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:22 21:22

Zug nach HH-Hbf. ab

Zug nach HH-Altona ab 8:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 17:33 18:33 21:33

Horst, Gewerbegebiet 8:23 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 18:23 21:23

nur Sa

Horst, Gewerbegebiet nur Sa 8:28 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 18:28 L-Taxi L-Taxi

Zug aus HH-Altona an 8:23 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:26 18:26 21:23 23:23

Horst, Bahnhof 6:45 8:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30 21:30 23:30

Horst, Wiesengrund 6:46 8:31 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:31 21:31 23:31

Horst, Eichenweg 6:47 8:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 18:32 21:32 23:32

Horst, Ernst-Barlachstr. 6:48 8:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33 21:33 23:33

Horst, Kirche/Markt 6:50 8:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 21:35 23:35

Horst, Amtsverwaltung 6:51 8:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36 18:36 21:36 23:36

Horst, Schloburger Weg 6:52 8:37 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37 18:37 21:37 23:37

Horstmühle 6:54 8:39 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39 18:39 21:39 23:39

Hahnenkamp, Glashofkamp 6:55 8:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 21:40 23:40

Kiebitzreihe, Heidkamp 6:56 8:41 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 18:41 21:41 23:41

Kiebitzreihe, Hauptstr. 6:57 8:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42 21:42 23:42

Kiebitzreihe, Wiesengrund 6:58 8:43 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:43 18:43 21:43 23:43

Kiebitzreihe, Weidendamm 6:59 8:44 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44 18:44 21:44 23:44

Kiebitzreihe, Koppeldamm 7:00 8:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 21:45 23:45

Kiebitzreihe, Schule 7:03 8:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48 21:48 23:48

Kiebitzreihe, Abzw. Altenmoor 7:04 8:49 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:49 18:49 21:49

Wischreihe 7:05 8:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50 21:50

Sietwende, Feuerwache 7:07 8:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52 18:52 21:52

Sommerland, Kamerland 7:09 8:54 10:54 12:54 14:54 16:54 18:54 21:54

Sommerland, Dückermühle 7:11 8:56 10:56 12:56 14:56 16:56 18:56 21:56

Süderau, Sushörn 7:14 8:59 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:59 21:59

Altendeich 7:17 9:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 22:02

Herzhorn, Abzw. Krempe 7:20 9:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05 22:05

Herzhorn, Schule 7:22 9:07 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 22:07

Herzhorn, Grill 7:24 9:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09 22:09

Glückstadt, Grillchaussee 77 7:25 9:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 22:10

Glückstadt, Herzhorner Rhin 7:26 9:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 17:11 22:11

Glückstadt, Grillchaussee 40 7:27 9:12 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 22:12

Glückstadt, Kirche 7:28 9:13 11:13 13:13 15:13 17:13 22:13

Glückstadt, Dänenkamp/Gymn.

Glückstadt, Bahnhof 7:30 9:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 0:08 22:15

Glückstadt, Markt 7:32 9:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 0:10 22:17
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